Academic Calendar
2022-2023

www.akuiwomenscollege.org




AKUI KAMALABALA WOMEN’S COLLEGE

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2(

Month Event /Activity
July 2022
1st Week 1. Preparation of Academic Calendar.
2. Preparation of Teacher’s Diaries.
nd Week 1. Admission Plan for UG 3rd & 5th semester Honours Students.
2. Meeting of Teaching staff regarding Routine & Class.
3. Meeting of Cultural Committee
3rd Week 1. State level seminar on Fundamentals of NAAC.
2. Admission Plan for UG 3rd & 5th semester Programme Students.
4thWeek 1. Department wise Annual curricular plan
August 2022
1st Week 1. Meeting of Cultural Committee
2. Induction meeting of 1st Sem Students
2nd Week 1. Observance of College foundation Day. (10th August)
3rd Week 1. Independence Day Observation
4thWeek 1. Meeting of the IQAC
September 2022
1st Week 1. Allotment of Mentor
2. 5th Sep — Celebration of Teachers’ Day
2nd Week 1. Notification of activities for Mentor-Mentee sessions
3rd Week 1. Examination of Spoken English Course
4thWeek 1. Psychological counseling by the Mentors
October 2022
2nd & 3rd Week 1. Project Supervision by the Depts teachers
November 2022
1st Week 1. Enrolment form fill up of UG 3rd & 5th semester students ( Hons. & Prog.)
7nd Week 1. Internal Assessment of UG 1st ,3rd & 5th Semester Students.
3rd Week 1. Parent-teacher meeting
2. Dengue Awareness programme
3. Campus cleaning Programme
4thWeek 1. Career Counseling Programme
2.  Meeting of Cultural Committee
3. .Mentor mentee Programme
December 2022
1st Week 1. Self-defense Training Programme
nd Week 1. Meeting of the IQAC
3rd Week 1. Annual Sports
2. Plan of ‘Students” Week’ Observation
January 2023
1st Week 1. Students week Observation
2nd Week 1. Preparation of the class-routine (even sem)
3rd Week 1. Republic Day Observation
4thWeek 1. Meeting of the IQAC




February 2023

1st Week 1. Admission Plan for UG 4th & 6th semester Students.
2nd Week 1. Admission Plan for UG 2nd semester Students.
2. Allotment of Mentor
3rd Week 1. Psychological counseling by the Mentors
March 2023
1st - 4thWeek 1. Plan of Add-on Course (English)
April 2023
1st Week 1. Meeting of Cultural Committee
2. Basanta Utsav celebration
2nd Week 1. Mentor mentee Programme
May 2023
1st Week 1. Workshop on “ How to Conduct NAAC”
2nd Week 1. Meeting of the IQAC
2. Internal Assessment of UG 6th Semester Students.
3rd Week 1. Plan of Wall-Magazine (Dept. of Philosophy)
4thWeek 1. Career Counselling Programme.
2. Internal Assessment of UG 2nd & 4th Semester Students.
3. Academic Audit
4. Seminar on Soft Skills Development
June 2023
1st Week 1. World Environment Day Observation
3rd Week 1. State level Seminar ( Bengali Dept.)
2. Meeting of Cultural Committee
4thWeek 1. Preparation for new admission
2. Plan of Prospectus 2023-24
HOLIDAY LIST
From July 2022 to June 2023
Date Day Occasion No.of Holidays
01.07.2022 Friday Ratha Yatra 1
10.07.2022 Sunday Id-Uz-Zoha 1
09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharram 1
15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day 1
19.08.2022 Friday Janmashtami 1
25.09.2022 Sunday Mahalaya 1
30.09.2022 - 08.10.2022 Friday to Saturday Puja Holiday 9
02.10.2022 Sunday Birthday of Gandhiji 1
09.10.2022 Sunday Fateh-Dwaz-Daham 1
09.10.2022 & 10.10.2022 Sunday & Monday Laxmi Puja 2
24.10.2022 - 26.10.2022 Manday to Wednesday Kali Puja 3
27.10.2022 Thursday Bhatriditwiya 1
30.10.2022 & 31.10.2022 Sunday & Monday Chhat Puja Z
08.11.2022 Tuesday Birthday of Guru Nanak 1
15.11.2022 Tuesday Birthday of Birsa Munda 1
25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas 1
01.01.2023 Sunday Mew Year's Day 1
12.01.2023 Thursday Birthday of Vivekananda 1
23.01.2023 Monday Birthday of Netaji 1
25.01.2023 & 26.01.2023 Wednesday & Thursday Saraswati Puja 2
26.01,2023 Thursday Republic Day 1
05.02.2023 Sunday Birthday of Guru Rabidas(followers only) 1
14.02.2023 Tuesday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 1
18.02.2023 Saturday Shivaratri 1
07.03.2023 Tuesday Doljatra 1
08.03.2023 Wednesday HolifSab-e-Barat 1
19.03.2023 Sunday Birthday of Shri Harichand Thakur 1
04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir layanti 1
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 1
08.04.2023 Saturday Easter Saturday(for Christian only) 1
14.04.2023 Friday Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 1
15.04.2023 Saturday Bengali New Years' Day 1
21.04.2023 & 22.04.2023 Friday & Saturday 1d-Ul-Fitre 2
01.05.2023 Monday May Day 8
05.05.2023 Friday Buddha Purnima 1
09.05.2023 Tuesday Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 1
20.06.2023 Tuesday Ratha Yatra 1
29.06.2023 Thursday d-Uz-Zoha 1
30.06.2023 Friday Hul Diwas (for Adivasi only) 1




